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Born the King
ADVENT 2019 INDIVIDUAL READING PLAN

Week 1

First Sunday of Advent, December 1, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 24:36–44
Additional Scriptures: Psalm 122; Isaiah 2:1–5; Romans 13:11–14

Monday, December 2, 2019
Scripture Reading: Isaiah 62:6–7
Additional Scriptures: Isaiah 52:7–10; Ezekiel 33:1–6

Tuesday, December 3, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 26:36–41

Wednesday, December 4, 2019
Scripture Reading: Colossians 4:2
Additional Scripture: Hebrews 12:26–29

Thursday, December 5, 2019
Scripture Reading: Romans 13:11–14
Additional Scripture: 1 Thessalonians 5:8

Friday, December 6, 2019
Scripture Reading: 1 Thessalonians 5:23–24
Additional Scripture: Philippians 1:9–11

Saturday, December 7, 2019
Scripture Reading: Numbers 6:24–26
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Week 2

Second Sunday of Advent, December 8, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 3:1–12
Additional Scriptures: Psalm 72:1–7, 18–19; Isaiah 11:1–10; Romans 15:4–13

Monday, December 9, 2019
Scripture Reading: Mark 1:15
Additional Scripture: Revelation 9:20–21

Tuesday, December 10, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 6:25–34

Wednesday, December 11, 2019
Scripture Reading: Luke 17:20–21

Thursday, December 12, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 18:1–5
Additional Scriptures: Matthew 19:14

Friday, December 13, 2019
Scripture Reading: Isaiah 43:18–19
Additional Scriptures: 2 Corinthians 5:16–17; Revelation 21:1–27

Saturday, December 14, 2019
Scripture Reading: Acts 2:38–39
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Week 3

Third Sunday of Advent, December 15, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 11:2–11
Additional Scriptures: Psalm 146:5–10; Isaiah 35:1–10; Luke 1:46b–55; James 5:7–10

Monday, December 16, 2019
Scripture Reading: Luke 6:20
Additional Scriptures: Isaiah 55:1; Matthew 5:3

Tuesday, December 17, 2019
Scripture Reading: Psalm 146

Wednesday, December 18, 2019
Scripture Reading: Ephesians 2:8–10
Additional Scriptures: James 2:14–19

Thursday, December 19, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 25:34–40
Additional Scriptures: Luke 10:25–37

Friday, December 20, 2019
Scripture Reading: Hebrews 13:1–2
Additional Scriptures: Luke 14:12–14; 1 Peter 4:7–11

Saturday, December 21, 2019
Scripture Reading: Romans 15:5–6
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Week 4

Fourth Sunday of Advent, December 22, 2019
Scripture Reading: Matthew 1:18–25
Additional Scriptures: Psalm 80:1–7; Isaiah 7:10–16; Romans 1:1–7

Monday, December 23, 2019
Scripture Reading: Isaiah 9:2–7

Tuesday, December 24, 2019
Scripture Reading: Hebrews 1:1–12

Wednesday, December 25, 2019
Scripture Reading: 2 Corinthians 13:14


